The value of exports and imports for 12 months period
ISK billion at current exchange rate

Exports fob, total
Marine products
Agricultural products
Farmed fish
Manufacturing products

Other products

Imports cif, total

Food and veberages

Industrial supplies n.e.s.

Fules and lubricants

Capital goods (except transport)
Transport equipment
Consumer goods n.e.s.

Goods n.e.s.

Balance of trade

2024

87.8
321
0.9
4.6
47.8
24

110.5
10.2
32.6
16.4
24.2
10.5
16.6

0.0

-22.7

September
2025 Change 2023-24
771 940.0
34.6 344.9
0.5 8.0
3.7 52.7
37.0 500.7
1.1 33.6
122.6 1,308.1
12.7 120.3
31.1 353.0
10.8 170.6
36.9 321.0
13.2 167.1
17.9 175.5
0.0 . 0.6
-45.5 . -368.1

2024-25

956.6
356.9
8.8
55.0
507.3
28.7

1,461.4
123.2
382.0
1235
475.1
1715
184.4

1.8

October-September

Change
2%
3%
10%
4%

1%

-15%
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